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ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

Guest: Conductor Keith Clark discusses the
Astoria Music Festival 2015

Maori artists from New Zealand discuss their
work and The Spirit in the Materials, showing at
the Clatsop Community College Art Gallery.

Guest: Conductor Cory Peterson from the
North Oregon Coast Symphonic Orchestra.
Topic: Upcoming concerts on the North Coast.

Mark Josephs of the upcoming Tenor Guitar
Gathering.

Kristoffer and Sindre- Norwegian accordions @
The Scandinavian Festival

Quarter: 2 11

FRIDAY WITH JIM

THE HUMAN BEAT

NEAHKAHNIE VIEW

ARTS LIVE AND

LOCAL

ARTS LIVE AND
LOCAL

Date 20[5

6/26/15 9:30 10A
6/8/15 9:30 10A
5/25/15 9:30 10A
5/22/15 3PM 4PM
6/19/15 3PM 4PM
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BUSINESS

BUSINESS

EDUCATION

EDUCATION

EDUCATION

Guest: Dr. Sandi Reider, Wahkiahkum County

Business Consultant

Guest: Regina Wilkie, Marketing Manager for
the Astoria Chamber of Commerce. talks about

the Goonies Celebration.

Ken Rislow, Clatsop County Veteran's Affairs.
discusses the VA Vet Center Program in
Clatsop County.

News Director Kathleen Morgain interviews Jan
Horning and Jenna Rickenbach. They are in
contest for a seat on the Astoria School Board.

Guest: Leslie Morgan from the Lower Columbia
Time Bank

Quarter:

FRIDAY WITH JIM

TALK OF OUR

TOWNS

TO YOUR HEALTH

FRIDAY WITH JIM

TALK OF OUR
TOWNS

Date

4/24/15

5/20/15

4/28/15

6/15/15

4/25/15

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

10A

10A

10A

10A

10A




KMUN ISSUES Report Astoria, Oregon Quarter: Date

EDUCATION  Guest: Robert McClelland, Director of Talent ~ TALK OF OUR 6/17/15  9:30 10A
Search Upward Bound discusses upcoming TOWNS
events at Clatsop Community College,
including the "Celebration of Service" June 17.

GOVERNING : Tillamook County Commissioner Mark NEAHKAHNIE VIEW  4/27/15  9:30 10A
Lambert. Topic: required furlough days for
county employees.

GOVERNING  Guest: Astoria Police Chief and Asst. City FRIDAY WITH JIM 5/18/15  9:30  10A

Manager, Brad Johnston.

GOVERNING Guest: Chris Smith of the North Coast State THE HUMAN BEAT  4/13/15  9:30 10A

Forest Coalition. Threats to balanced
management of the Clatsop and Tillamook
State Forests.
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