KMUN ISSU	JES Report Astoria, Oregon Quarter:	and	Date 2	015
ARTS	Guest: Conductor Keith Clark discusses the Astoria Music Festival 2015	FRIDAY WITH JIM	6/26/15	9:30 10A
ARTS	Maori artists from New Zealand discuss their work and The Spirit in the Materials, showing at the Clatsop Community College Art Gallery.	THE HUMAN BEAT	6/8/15	9:30 10A
ARTS	Guest: Conductor Cory Peterson from the North Oregon Coast Symphonic Orchestra. Topic: Upcoming concerts on the North Coast.	NEAHKAHNIE VIEW	5/25/15	9:30 10A
ARTS	Mark Josephs of the upcoming Tenor Guitar Gathering.	ARTS LIVE AND LOCAL	5/22/15	3 PM 4 PM
ARTS	Kristoffer and Sindre- Norwegian accordions @ The Scandinavian Festival	ARTS LIVE AND LOCAL	6/19/15	3 PM 4 PM

					and the second second
KMUN ISSUE	S Report Astoria, Oregon Quarter:	ing the second of the second second	Date	43.4565	. 336
BUSINESS	Guest: Dr. Sandi Reider, Wahkiahkum County Business Consultant	FRIDAY WITH JIM	4/24/15	9:30	10A
BUSINESS	Guest: Regina Wilkie, Marketing Manager for the Astoria Chamber of Commerce. talks about the Goonies Celebration.	TALK OF OUR TOWNS	5/20/15	9:30	10A
EDUCATION	Ken Rislow, Clatsop County Veteran's Affairs. discusses the VA Vet Center Program in Clatsop County.	TO YOUR HEALTH	4/28/15	9:30	10A
EDUCATION	News Director Kathleen Morgain interviews Jan Horning and Jenna Rickenbach. They are in contest for a seat on the Astoria School Board.	FRIDAY WITH JIM	6/15/15	9:30	10A
EDUCATION	Guest: Leslie Morgan from the Lower Columbia Time Bank	TALK OF OUR TOWNS	4/25/15	9:30	10A

			and the second second second		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
KMUN ISSUE	S Report Astoria, Oregon Quarter:	at Russian March to pt. (Main	Date	AMESTIC SE	- 10
EDUCATION	Guest: Robert McClelland, Director of Talent Search Upward Bound discusses upcoming events at Clatsop Community College, including the "Celebration of Service" June 17.	TALK OF OUR TOWNS	6/17/15	9:30	10A
GOVERNING	: Tillamook County Commissioner Mark Lambert. Topic: required furlough days for county employees.	NEAHKAHNIE VIEW	4/27/15	9:30	10A
GOVERNING	Guest: Astoria Police Chief and Asst. City Manager, Brad Johnston.	FRIDAY WITH JIM	5/18/15	9:30	10A
GOVERNING	Guest: Chris Smith of the North Coast State Forest Coalition. Threats to balanced management of the Clatsop and Tillamook State Forests.	THE HUMAN BEAT	4/13/15	9:30	10A